
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 28 January 2021

P 5 297 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MOUNT FRANKLIN Grade order Grade 5 1M 1M 5P 5/1C. Micallef 469208 23/7278

 2 JOSHUA KEEPING Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 1P 5/1A. Bell 531287 4/3240

 3 FENCE LADY Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 1P 5/1A. Bell 528801 5/3225

 4 DIG DEEP BUDDY 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 5P 5/3L. Deguara 525247 3/1210

 5 KURO WARRIOR Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 2P 5/3R. Walter 529671 2/1199

 6 PRODIGIOUS Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 4P 5/1R. Blakely 495754 9/8186

 7 BIG WAL 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5M 2M 5/1R. Walter 472111 22/11175

 8 TANSAR BALE Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 1P 5/2S. Rhodes 532330 3/2165

 9 FIRE FLY CHARLEE Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 4P 5/1L. Rodgers 520287 7/6159

 10 MEEKA'S BOY BILL Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 5P 5/1A. Bell 528260 7/6156

 11 PETITE TIGER Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/4I. Vassallo 530489 1/0152

 12 CARTWHEEL 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 3P 5/2C. O'Brien 532377 3/2150

 13 MY PLAY MAKER Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 3P 5/4A. Lowry 525640 1/0141

 14 KIWI FANTASY Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 3Y 5/4J. Maroun 529989 1/0141

 15 FLORENTINE BALE Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 3P 5/1S. Rhodes 499383 5/3138

 16 BOOMERANG BINDI Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 6P 5/3G. Bayo 527502 2/1138

 17 ASQUITH BALE Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 6P 5/4S. Rhodes 526095 1/0129

 18 KALANY BALE Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 1P 5/2S. Rhodes 528165 3/2126

 19 VANNA BALE Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 508276 7/3120

 20 EGYPTIAN KING Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 5P 5/1J. Little 522320 4/3120

 21 DAYANA BALE Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 6P 5/1S. Rhodes 499205 7/5114

 22 WASTEMAN Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 7P 5/4M. Clayton 523980 1/0108

 23 PERFECT EVEREST Grade order Grade 5 4M 4P (FEL)M 5/1G. Eslick 490605 7/6101

 24 ALINEA Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 7P 5/3A. Bell 533754 2/196

 25 KAMARA BALE Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 8P 5/4S. Rhodes 499530 2/066
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 1 TINY BELLA Last start placegetter DAP, 21/01/2021, R1, P 2P M/1M. Spiteri 532531 0/0134

 2 AMEENA'S MERAKI Last start placegetter DAP, 21/01/2021, R1, P 3P M/1D. Carter 530565 0/0117

 3 WALKAWAY SLOW Last start placegetter NOW, 24/01/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1N. Collins 499752 0/0114

 4 MAURITIAN JAZZ Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAU, 23/01/2021, R1, Y 2Y M/1S. Pulbrook 535620 0/0134

 5 LITTLE SALLY First start M/1M. Spiteri 532530 0/00

 6 DIG DEEP LUCKY Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 14/01/2021, R2, P 5P M/1L. Deguara 525244 0/050

 7 BLACK OREO Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 21/01/2021, R1, P 8P M/1G. Bayo 526857 0/025

 8 CEDAR NORM 1 Weighted points score DAP, 14/01/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 5P M/1A. Bell 527412 0/059

 9 MISS TOOTSIE RAE Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R2, P 6P 4P 4P M/1D. Goodger 532808 0/057

 10 MAC SECRET Weighted points score BUL, 12/01/2021, R1, P 7P 5P 4P M/1G. Eslick 538075 0/052
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 1 FABRE YAP Last start winner WPK, 28/10/2020, R10, P 1P 2P 5P 1/2L. Galea 496444 15/13342

 2 RUBY ZEAL 2 Weighted points score DAP, 21/01/2021, R9, P 5P 3P 8P 2/1/2M. Clayton 508210 9/7222

 3 BRAEBY GOT BACK Weighted points score DAP, 07/01/2021, R10, M 6M 4P 1P 3/1/1J. Tweddle 478861 15/6221

 4 CHAMPNESS ROAD Last start winner DAP, 21/01/2021, R8, P 1P 3P 5P 4/1/2P. Daly 472112 16/12240

 5 BARCIA'S WISH Last start placegetter NOW, 24/01/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/1A. Bell 521221 11/10267

 6 SILVER NETTLES Weighted points score DAP, 21/01/2021, R8, P 4P 1P 2P 4/1/1A. Fleming 493461 7/6210

 7 IDEAL DREAM Weighted points score DAP, 21/01/2021, R9, P 4P 1Y 2Y 4/1/2R. Welsh 499624 8/6195
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 1 GOOD ODDS CRISSY Last start Provincial winner RIC, 22/01/2021, R11, P 1P 4P 7P 4/1/1A. Bell 497561 10/3123

 2 SPRITLEY EBONY Weighted points score WPK, 23/01/2021, R9, C 5C 5C 2C 4/1/2J. Lord 498855 12/6228

 3 IDRIA BALE Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R8, P 2P 3P 4P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 490485 6/4204

 4 LIGHT AND LILY Last start placegetter DAP, 21/01/2021, R5, P 3P 6C 1P 5/1J. Tweddle 533622 4/3225

 5 MY MARGARITA Last start placegetter DAP, 21/01/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3A. Manwaring 529588 2/1204

 6 GALENA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 21/01/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1S. Rhodes 499384 5/4120

 7 OPAL TWIST Last start Provincial winner NOW, 02/01/2021, R5, P 1P 8P 7P 5/4J. Davis 500933 5/0159

 8 HARDAWAY DESTINY Last start Provincial winner BUL, 12/01/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4N. Crocker 496707 7/0129

 9 MAC OLGA Weighted points score DAP, 21/01/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4G. Eslick 528711 5/0225

 10 ZAMBORA TAN Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1P. Massa 521020 10/6180

 11 GOOD ODDS TIGER Weighted points score NOW, 24/01/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 8P 5/4A. Bell 531157 5/0180

 12 MISS FRANKIE RAE Weighted points score DAP, 21/01/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4D. Goodger 532809 1/0169

 13 NICMAC PRINCE Weighted points score DAP, 21/01/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 2P 5/4M. Forner 532113 1/0146

 14 DOLL FACE Weighted points score CAN, 17/01/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4A. Bell 529107 1/095
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 1 LIGHT AND LILY Last start placegetter DAP, 21/01/2021, R5, P 3P 6C 1P 5/1J. Tweddle 533622 4/3225

 2 MY MARGARITA Last start placegetter DAP, 21/01/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3A. Manwaring 529588 2/1204

 3 GALENA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 21/01/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1S. Rhodes 499384 5/4120

 4 OPAL TWIST Last start Provincial winner NOW, 02/01/2021, R5, P 1P 8P 7P 5/4J. Davis 500933 5/0159

 5 HARDAWAY DESTINY Last start Provincial winner BUL, 12/01/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 4P 5/4N. Crocker 496707 7/0129

 6 MAC OLGA Weighted points score DAP, 21/01/2021, R4, P 6P 1P 2P 5/4G. Eslick 528711 5/0225

 7 GOOD ODDS TIGER Weighted points score NOW, 24/01/2021, R8, P 4P 2P 8P 5/4A. Bell 531157 5/0180

 8 ZAMBORA TAN Weighted points score BUL, 19/01/2021, R7, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1P. Massa 521020 10/6180

 9 MISS FRANKIE RAE Weighted points score DAP, 21/01/2021, R3, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4D. Goodger 532809 1/0169

 10 NICMAC PRINCE Weighted points score DAP, 21/01/2021, R3, P 4P 8P 2P 5/4M. Forner 532113 1/0146

 11 DOLL FACE Weighted points score CAN, 17/01/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 5P 5/4A. Bell 529107 1/095
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 1 MANIPULATE Last start placegetter NOW, 24/01/2021, R5, P 2P 2P 3P M/1C. Chappelow 532110 0/0122

 2 MAJOR FERNANDO Last start placegetter WPK, 13/01/2021, R2, P 6C 3P 5P M/1F. Sanotti 529736 0/070

 3 TEXAS KEEPING Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 24/12/2020, R2, P

DUB, 31/10/2020, R2, P

3P 7P 2P M/1A. Bell 531294 0/0102

 4 WILD TORANA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 12/11/2020, R2, P 6P 6P 2P M/1S. Evans 529844 0/088

 5 TAKE THE LOLLIES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 07/01/2021, R2, P 2P 5P 7Y M/1M. Bell 529931 0/079

 6 ONE DIMENSION First start M/1M. Forner 532515 0/00

 7 ASHBY REBEL Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 17/01/2021, R2, P 7P M/1A. Manwaring 537024 0/033

 8 MESMERISE Weighted points score RIC, 20/01/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 4P M/1I. Vassallo 530494 0/060

 9 CEDAR NORM 2 Weighted points score DAP, 14/01/2021, R1, P 5P 7P 5P M/1A. Bell 527412 0/059

 10 POT THE KIT Weighted points score GBN, 22/01/2021, R1, P 6P 5P M/1M. Bell 529929 0/048
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 1 HOOPER Weighted points score WPK, 23/01/2021, R2, C 4C 5C 1C 4/1/2J. Lord 526609 11/0292

 2 ZIPPING NISEKO Last start winner DAP, 21/01/2021, R6, P 1P 4C 2P 5/3L. Adams 528599 4/1272

 3 TOPPER BRAX Last start placegetter DAP, 21/01/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 7P 5/4F. Harris 492358 6/0237

 4 REDSHIFT SEVEN 2 Weighted points score DAP, 21/01/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 3C 5/4J. Little 522317 7/0251

 5 JAX KADE Weighted points score WPK, 23/01/2021, R9, C 3C 3C 7C 5/4J. Lord 526616 7/0224

 6 BLINKEN BILLY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 14/01/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 7C 5/4R. King 493285 8/0200

 7 RITZA RACHELLE Weighted points score DAP, 21/01/2021, R6, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4J. Scerri 507348 5/0156

 8 RILEY'S MARIAH Weighted points score DAP, 21/01/2021, R5, P 2P 4P 5P 5/4A. Godden 508886 5/0154

 9 TOPPER MCGARRETT Weighted points score DAP, 21/01/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 4P 5/2F. Harris 492360 6/2114
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 1 DIG DEEP BUDDY 2 Last start placegetter GBN, 18/12/2020, R9, P 3P 3P 5P 5/3L. Deguara 525247 3/1210

 2 BIG WAL 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 14/01/2021, R9, P 2P 5M 2M 5/1R. Walter 472111 22/11175
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 1 FORNERS FLAME Weighted points score DAP, 03/09/2020, R6, P (FEL)P 1P 2P 1/1S. Forner 508250 11/10428
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 1 REDSHIFT SEVEN 1 Last start winner DAP, 14/01/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 3C 2/1/2J. Little 522317 7/6251

 2 BLINKEN BILLY 1 Last start placegetter DAP, 14/01/2021, R7, P 2P 2P 7C 2/1/1R. King 493285 8/6200
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